Illinois law.
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Section 1600.735  Certification of Ballot Counting 

The ballot tabulating process shall be certified to the System in writing by an independent consultant at least 7 days prior to the Election Day. The election results shall be certified to the System either by an independent consultant or by the entity tabulating the results.  The ballot tabulation process and election results will not be disclosed or announced until written certification is provided to the System.

(Source:  Added at 35 Ill. Reg. 10952, effective June 22, 2011)
